Date  3/24/2025

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

800-950Ibs.

$360 - $4.95
$340 - $4.75
$3.30 - $3.90
$2.90 - $3.42
$2.75 -  $3.10
$242 - $2.86
$3.40 - $4.35
$3.30 -  $3.90
$3.10 - $3.60
$260 - $3.36
$245 - $2.88
$2.10 - $250
$1.05 - $1.47
$135 - $1.76
$2,125  $2,750
$1,375 - $2,875

573 hd

118 hd

691 hd




